Data File C:\Users\P...\1\Data\default 2025-04-01 14-49-19\F-008-108-Ellie DD (40 mg_ml).D
Sample Name: Ellie DD (40 mg/ml)

Acq. Operator

: SYSTEM

Sample Operator :
Acq. Instrument :
1 4/1/2025 6:31:37 PM

Injection Date
Sequence File
Method

Last changed

SYSTEM
GCFID

Seq. Line :

Location :
Inj :
Inj Volume :

108 (F)
1
1 ul

- C:\Users\Public\Documents\ChemStation\1\Data\default 2025-04-01 14-49-19

\default.S

: C:\Users\Public\Documents\ChemStation\1\Data\default 2025-04-01 14-49-19
\terps and cannabs 25 min.M (Sequence Method)
1 2/22/2024 12:12:53 PM by SYSTEM

Area Percent Report

Sorted By
Multiplier
Dilution

Signal
1.0000
1.0000

Do not use Multiplier & Dilution Factor with ISTDs

Signal 1: FID1 A, Front Signal

Peak RetTime Type
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Totals :

m 2o mm m 2

Width Area
[min] [pA*s]

.0371 7.12830
.0514 1449.65125
.0761  42.93835
.0920 3.23674e5
.0325  42.26276
.0371 138.15483
28.77030
.0210 134.13638
.0157 2.04078
.0163 1.93214
.0216  15.36237
.0233 8.27813
.0609  13.17395
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Height
[pA]

2.
389.
7.

95554
52277
14760

4.34071e4

17.
51.
10.
97.
2.
1.
10.
5.
3.

95964
87025
79750
62374
03093
99752
81188
59738
34740

3.25558e5 4.40088e4
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*** End of Report ***

GCFID 4/1/2025 6:56:39 PM SYSTEM
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